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Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 46

Candidate No.

CAN817059091

CAN343993952

CAN501795300

CANG6430103940

CAN529994283

CAN104482121

CAN187282157

CAN314794209

CAN1406101060

CAN360397901

CANG691394281

CAN470997174

CAN308992837

CAN565961197

CAN6149107319

CAN377289517

CAN575789395

CANG656098724

CANZ211998854

CAN233522461

CAN330192656

CAN780578556

Student Name

MATTHEW RAVANELLI
TJIPTONO

AMADEO DANTE

ISAAC RIN LIAN

KAI MING OU

ALDRICK AKBAR

EDWARD SHANE TANADI

JAYDEN JACKSON

MUSTAFA SALMAN

YAHYOBEK ABDUSATTOROV

NGUYEN QUAN MINH

EADBERT VIKTOR
ENKHTAIVAN

OWEN VALIANTO TANDOVA
JODY LANDRY BAY

NGO GIA HUNG

JOCELYN CHERYL
SETIOBUDI

SIK SABIAN RAINHEART

PHORST CHAN
SEREYWATTANA

DEVINT CHI
ISBILYA NATHIFA ERINDRA
RAPHAEL AIDAN KUSLIAWAN

REINHARD ALBERT LIESTER

Student School
Smak Bpk Penabur Banda

Smas Darma Yudha

Students' Target Education
Centre

Guanghua Cambridge
International School

Sutomo |
Bina Tunas Bangsa Pluit Putri

Bina Bangsa School Pantai
Indah Kapuk

Lahore Grammar School Johar
Town International

School 5

Vinh University High School For
The Gifted

Buana Siswa School

Biligt Urguu

Sma Methodist Charles Wesley
Sma Kristen Petra 1

Chu Van An High School
Bina Bangsa School Malang

Cita Hati Christian School -
Samarinda Campus

Pannasastra International
School

Life International School
Sma Labschool Kebayoran
Sampoerna Academy Medan

Manado Independent School

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia

Myanmar

China

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Pakistan
Uzbekistan
Vietnam

Indonesia
Mongolia

Indonesia
Indonesia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Cambodia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Ranking

10

11
11
13
14

14

16

16

18

19
19
19

19

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN594198348

CAN158811914

CAN900333376

CAN960493282

CAN939792945

CAN615681020

CAN201677112

CANG40394279

CAN526521926

CAN978691878

CANB880092350

CAN3518101064

CAN496395893

CAN751696766

CAN467595594

CAN446396510

CANB863294275

CAN395992417

CAN715621817

CAN482591879

CAN976696771

CAN863979334

CAN851761321

CAN257598853

Student Name
TEMUUJIN ENKHZORIG

KYANRA ALTAIRA HUBIE
HARTADI

TAN YAN YEE

DARREN WILBERT
PANGESTU

JONNATHAN TANIWIN
ALBERT ELTON

BENDITA MARIA
AUXILIADORA ADONCIA
LUCRETIA VIJO FREITAS
GUTERRES

CALISTA ARLEEN KESUMA
NAURA RATU ADZKIA

MOHAMAD WIRANATA
MUHIDIN

MUHAMMAD KHANZYAKA
NABIL MATAHARI

USMON TURAYEV

CALLIE SEBASTIANUS

NABILA SALSABILA

SYLVINE FAITH ONGGO

AULIA PUTRI WIJAYA

AUSTIN HERIANZ

MICHELLE CELIA HARIYANTO

RAISYA KHAIRUNNISA NUR
AINI

AANANDITA ROSARY THAMIN

ALIFIA PUTRI ALYSA

EMAN AMIR

| GEDE ARYA PUTRA
GOTAMA

KHUNNEATH OUK

Student School
Solongo Sf

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Sri Kuala Lumpur International
School

Singapore International School
Pantai Indah Kapuk

Sma Methodist Charles Wesley

Fatih Bilingual School

Santosa Intercultural School

Buana Siswa School

Man Insan Cendekia Oki

Global Sevilla School - Pulomas

Sma Muhammadiyah 3 Jakarta

Tashkent State Economic
Academy Lyceum

Santa Laurensia

Sma Ar-rohmah Putri libs
Campus 2 Malang

Bintang Mulia
Ipeka Cpi Makassar

Singapore School Pantai Indah
Kapuk

Smak St. Louis 1 Surabaya
Sma 11 Yogyakarta

Global Sevilla School - Pulomas

Sma Ar-rohmah Putri libs
Campus 2 Malang

Trinity School Lahore
Sma Taman Rama Denpasar

Life International School

Region

Mongolia

Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Pakistan

Indonesia

Cambodia

Ranking

19

24

24

26

26

28

28

30
30

32

32

32
35
35

35

38
38
38
38
42
42
42
42

42

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



