

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2025

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 11

Total No. of Candidates: 46

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN817059091	MATTHEW RAVANELLI TJIPTONO	Smak Bpk Penabur Banda	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN343993952	AMADEO DANTE	Smas Darma Yudha	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN501795300	ISAAC RIN LIAN	Students' Target Education Centre	Myanmar	2	GOLD
CAN6430103940	KAI MING OU	Guanghua Cambridge International School	China	4	SILVER
CAN529994283	ALDRICK AKBAR	Sutomo I	Indonesia	5	SILVER
CAN104482121	EDWARD SHANE TANADI	Bina Tunas Bangsa Pluit Putri	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN187282157	JAYDEN JACKSON	Bina Bangsa School Pantai Indah Kapuk	Indonesia	6	SILVER
CAN314794209	MUSTAFA SALMAN	Lahore Grammar School Johar Town International	Pakistan	8	SILVER
CAN1406101060	YAHYOBEK ABDUSATTOROV	School 5	Uzbekistan	9	BRONZE
CAN360397901	NGUYEN QUAN MINH	Vinh University High School For The Gifted	Vietnam	10	BRONZE
CAN691394281	EADBERT VIKTOR	Buana Siswa School	Indonesia	11	BRONZE
CAN470997174	ENKHTAIVAN	Biligt Urguu	Mongolia	11	BRONZE
CAN308992837	OWEN VALIANTO TANDOVA	Sma Methodist Charles Wesley	Indonesia	13	BRONZE
CAN565961197	JODY LANDRY BAY	Sma Kristen Petra 1	Indonesia	14	BRONZE
CAN6149107319	NGO GIA HUNG	Chu Van An High School	Vietnam	14	BRONZE
CAN377289517	JOCELYN CHERYL SETIOBUDI	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	16	BRONZE
CAN575789395	SIK SABIAN RAINHEART	Cita Hati Christian School - Samarinda Campus	Indonesia	16	BRONZE
CAN656098724	PHORST CHAN SEREYWATTANA	Pannasastra International School	Cambodia	18	MERIT
CAN211998854	DEVINT CHI	Life International School	Cambodia	19	MERIT
CAN233522461	ISBILYA NATHIFA ERINDRA	Sma Labschool Kebayoran	Indonesia	19	MERIT
CAN330192656	RAPHAEL AIDAN KUSLIAWAN	Sampoerna Academy Medan	Indonesia	19	MERIT
CAN780578556	REINHARD ALBERT LIESTER	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	19	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN594198348	TEMUUJIN ENKHZORIG	Solongo Sf	Mongolia	19	MERIT
CAN158811914	KYANRA ALTAIRA HUBIE HARTADI	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	24	MERIT
CAN900333376	TAN YAN YEE	Sri Kuala Lumpur International School	Malaysia	24	MERIT
CAN960493282	DARREN WILBERT PANGESTU	Singapore International School Pantai Indah Kapuk	Indonesia	26	MERIT
CAN939792945	JONNATHAN TANIWIN	Sma Methodist Charles Wesley	Indonesia	26	MERIT
CAN615681020	ALBERT ELTON	Fatih Bilingual School	Indonesia	28	MERIT
CAN201677112	BENDITA MARIA AUXILIADORA ADONCIA LUCRETIA VIJO FREITAS GUTERRES	Santosa Intercultural School	Indonesia	28	MERIT
CAN640394279	CALISTA ARLEEN KESUMA	Buana Siswa School	Indonesia	30	MERIT
CAN526521926	NAURA RATU ADZKIA	Man Insan Cendekia Oki	Indonesia	30	MERIT
CAN978691878	MOHAMAD WIRANATA MUHIDIN	Global Sevilla School - Pulomas	Indonesia	32	MERIT
CAN880092350	MUHAMMAD KHANZYAKA NABIL MATAHARI	Sma Muhammadiyah 3 Jakarta	Indonesia	32	MERIT
CAN3518101064	USMON TURAYEV	Tashkent State Economic Academy Lyceum	Uzbekistan	32	MERIT
CAN496395893	CALLIE SEBASTIANUS	Santa Laurensia	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN751696766	NABILA SALSABILA	Sma Ar-rohmah Putri libs Campus 2 Malang	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN467595594	SYLVINE FAITH ONGGO	Bintang Mulia	Indonesia	35	MERIT
CAN446396510	AULIA PUTRI WIJAYA	Ipeka Cpi Makassar	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN863294275	AUSTIN HERIANZ	Singapore School Pantai Indah Kapuk	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN395992417	MICHELLE CELIA HARIYANTO	Smak St. Louis 1 Surabaya	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN715621817	RAISYA KHAIRUNNISA NUR AINI	Sma 11 Yogyakarta	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN482591879	AANANDITA ROSARY THAMIN	Global Sevilla School - Pulomas	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN976696771	ALIFIA PUTRI ALYSA	Sma Ar-rohmah Putri libs Campus 2 Malang	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN863979334	EMAN AMIR	Trinity School Lahore	Pakistan	42	MERIT
CAN851761321	I GEDE ARYA PUTRA GOTAMA	Sma Taman Rama Denpasar	Indonesia	42	MERIT
CAN257598853	KHUNNEATH OUK	Life International School	Cambodia	42	MERIT